0800 238 523 | mortonperry.co.nz | sales@mortonperry.co.nz
For Vicair cover options turn over page >>Custom Vicair cushions are available on request.
MODEL France Viscoflex + Plus Liberty Liberty Profile NXT Biofit Active O2 Vector O2 Adjuster O2 Adjuster Liberty TC Centre Relief All Rounder O2
Cushion Height 7cm 7cm 6cm 6cm 10cm 6cm 9cm 6cm 10cm 6cm 10cm 12cm 5cm 10cm 7cm
MOH Preferred Cushion Band 1 Band 1 Band 3 Band 3 Band 3
PRESSURE INJURY RISK - Indication
Low
Low - Medium

Low - Medium
Low - Very High
AVAILABLE SIZES Width x Depth - product order code
30x30 cm / 12x12 inch XP371CB
Seat width in cm:
SMALL <38cm:
XVOAL/S
MEDIUM 38-43cm:
XVOAL/M
LARGE 43 - 48cm:
XVOAL/L
35x35 cm / 14x14 inch XP371CC XP361
35x40 cm / 14x16 inch XP371CS XVOCT6/3540 XVOCT9/3540 XVOVR6/3540 XVOVR10/3540 XVOAD6/3540 XVOAD10/3540
40x40 cm / 16x16 inch XP371C XP361C XVLPR/AX/4040 XDNXCABF/4040 XVOCT6/4040 XVOCT9/4040 XVOVR6/4040 XVOVR10/4040 XVOAD6/4040 XVOAD10/4040 XVAAD12/4040
40x45 cm / 16x18 inch XP371CA XP361CA XVLPR/AX/4045 XDNXCABF/4045 XVOCT6/4045 XVOCT9/4045 XVOVR6/4045 XVOVR10/4045 XVOAD6/4045 XVOAD10/4045 XVAAD12/4045
40x50 cm / 16x20 inch XDNXCABF/4050 XVOCT6/4050 XVOCT9/4050 XVOVR6/4050 XVOVR10/4050 XVOAD6/4050 XVOAD10/4050 XVAAD12/4050
43x43 cm / 17x17 inch XVLTC1/4343
45x40 cm / 18x16 inch XP371CL XP361CL XVLPR/AX/4540 XDNXCABF/4540 XVOCT6/4540 XVOCT9/4540 XVOVR6/4540 XVOVR10/4540 XVOAD6/4540 XVOAD10/4540 XVAAD12/4540
45x45 cm / 18x18 inch XP371L XP361L XVLBA/4545 XVLPR/AX/4545 XDNXCABF/4545 XVOCT6/4545 XVOCT9/4545 XVOVR6/4545 XVOVR10/4545 XVOAD6/4545 XVOAD10/4545 XVAAD12/4545 XVACR/CK/4545
45x50 cm / 18x20 inch XVLPR/AX/4550 XDNXCABF/4550 XVOCT6/4550 XVOCT9/4550 XVOVR6/4550 XVOVR10/4550 XVOAD6/4550 XVOAD10/4550 XVAAD12/4550
50x45 cm / 20x18 inch XP371XL XP361XL XVLPR/AX/5045 XDNXCABF/5045 XVOCT6/5045 XVOCT9/5045 XVOVR6/5045 XVOVR10/5045 XVOAD6/5045 XVOAD10/5045 XVAAD12/5045 XVLTC2/5045
50x50 cm / 20x20 inch XP3612XL XVLPR/AX/5050 XDNXCABF/5050 XVOCT6/5050 XVOCT9/5050 XVOVR6/5050 XVOVR10/5050 XVOAD6/5050 XVOAD10/5050 XVAAD12/5050 XVACR/CK/5050
55x45 cm / 22x18 inch XP371XXL XP3613XL
55x50 cm / 22x20 inch XDNXCABF/5550 XVOCT9/5550 XVOVR10/5550 XVOAD10/5550 XVAAD12/5550
60x50 cm / 24x20 inch XP3614XL XVOCT9/6050 XVOVR10/6050 XVOAD10/6050 XVAAD12/6050
2021V2
MOH Enable Band 3MOH Accessable Band 1MOH Enable Band 1